ALABAMA SOUTHERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES
SUMMER 2015
COURSE CREDIT START END
SECTION  COURSE NAME HOURS  DAYS TIME DATE DATE
THOMASVILLE CAMPUS
DAY CLASSES
BIOLOGY
BIO103 601 PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY | 4 T&TH 11:00A  01:20P  6/1/2015  7/28/2015
T&TH 02:00P  03:55P
BIO201 601 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY | 4 M&W 10:10A  12:10P  5/19/2015 7/29/2015
WEDNESDAY 01:00P  04:00P
BIO202 601 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I 4 M&W 08:00A  10:00A  5/19/2015 7/29/2015
MONDAY ~ 01:00P  04:00P

BUS215
BUS279

CIs113
CIS146
CIS160
CIS207

COSs123

COS167

COs181
C0S182

ECO232

ENG092
ENGO093
ENG100
ENG101
ENG101
ENG102

HIS201

IET114

IET131

ILT214

601
601

601
601
601
601

601

601

601
601

601

601
601
601
601
602
601

601

601

601

601

BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

SPREADSHEET SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATIONS
MULTIMEDIA FOR WWW

INTRO TO WEB DEVELOPMENT

COSMETOLOGY SALON PRACTICES

STATE BOARD REVIEW

SPECIAL TOPICS
SPECIAL TOPICS

PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS

BASIC ENGLISH

BASIC ENGLISH Il

VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL ENGLISH |
COMPOSITION |

COMPOSITION |

COMPOSITION I

UNITED STATES HISTORY |

ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

BASIC ELECTRICITY

FLUID POWER SYSTEMS

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY

CONTROL & TROUBLESHOOTING PROC

3
3

T&TH
T&TH

COMPUTER SCIENCE

3 M & W

3 M & W

3 T&TH

3 T&TH

COSMETOLOGY

3 T&TH
T&TH

3 M & W
M & W

3 TBA

3 TBA

ECONOMICS

w w w ww

HISTORY
3

3

3

3

M & W

M & W
M & W
M & W
T&TH
M & W
M & W

T&TH

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

02:00P
08:00A

11:00A
08:00A
11:00A
11:00A

08:00A
12:30P
08:00A
12:30P
TBA
TBA

08:00A

11:00A
11:00A
02:00P
11:00A
02:00P
11:00A

08:00A

08:00A
01:00P
08:00A
01:00P

08:00A
01:00P

04:40P
10:40A

01:40pP
10:40A
01:40pP
01:40pP

12:00P
03:15P
12:00P
01:45pP
TBA
TBA

10:40A

01:40pP
01:40pP
04:40pP
01:40pP
04:40pP
01:40P

10:40A

12:00P
02:30P
12:00pP
02:30P

12:00P
02:30P

6/1/2015
6/1/2015

6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015

6/1/2015

6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015

6/1/2015

5/19/2015

5/19/2015

5/19/2015

7/28/2015
7/28/2015

7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/29/2015
7/29/2015
7/29/2015
7/29/2015

7/28/2015

7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015

7/28/2015

7/29/2015

7/29/2015

7/29/2015



COURSE CREDIT START END

SECTION COURSE NAME HOURS DAYS TIME DATE DATE
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY
INT100 601 MATH FOR INDUSTRIAL TECHNICIANS 3 M & W 07:30A 09:25A 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
INT106 601 ELEMENTS OF INDUSTRIAL MECHANICS 3 MONDAY 08:00A 12:00P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015

MONDAY 01:00P 02:30P

MATHEMATICS

MTHO90 601 BASIC MATH 3 M&W 02:00P  04:40P  6/1/2015  7/28/2015
MTH098 601 DEVELOPMENTAL MATHEMATICS 3 M&W 02:00P  04:40P  6/1/2015  7/28/2015
MTH100 601 INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE ALGEBRA 3 T&TH 11:.00A  01:40P  6/1/2015  7/28/2015
MTH112 601 PRECALCULUS ALGEBRA 3 T&TH 08:00A  10:40A  6/1/2015  7/28/2015
MTH116 601 MATHEMATICAL APPLICATIONS 3 M&W 08:00A  10:40A  6/1/2015  7/28/2015
MTT121 601 BASIC PRINT READING FOR MACHINISTS 3 T&TH 07:30A  09:25A  5/19/2015  7/29/2015
MTT139 601 BASIC COMPUTER NUMERICAL CONTROL 3 M&W 09:30A  12:15P  5/19/2015 7/29/2015
MTT147 601 INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE SHOP | 3 T&TH 09:30A  12:15P  5/19/2015 7/29/2015
MTT148 601 INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE SHOP | LAB 3 M, T,W,TH 1245P  03:00P  5/19/2015 7/29/2015

NUR105 601 ADULT NURSING 8 M & W 10:15A 12:30P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
WEDNESDAY 01:00P 03:15P
NUR105C 601 ADULT NURSING CLINICAL 0 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
NUR105L 601 ADULT NURSING LAB 0 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
NUR106 601 MATERNAL & CHILD NURSING 5 FRIDAY 09:00A 11:30A 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
NOTE: MEETS FIRST FIVE WEEKS FRIDAY 12:00P 03:05P
NUR106C 601 MATERNAL & CHILD NURSING CLINICAL 0 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
NUR107 601 ADULT/CHILD NURSING 8 M & W 08:00A 11:20A 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
NUR107C 601 ADULT/CHILD NURSING CLINICAL 0 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
NUR108 601 PSYCHOSOCIAL NURSING 3 MONDAY 12:15P 02:45pP 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
NUR108C 601 PSYCHOSOCIAL NURSING CLINICAL 0 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
NOTE: MEETS FIRST FIVE WEEKS
NUR109 601 ROLE TRANSITION 3 WEDNESDAY 12:15P 02:45P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015

NUR10SL 601 ROLE TRANSITION LAB 0 MONDAY 03:00P 05:30P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
WEDNESDAY 03:00P 05:30P

ORIENTATION DEGREE

ORI105 601 CONNECTIONS 3 T&TH 08:00A 10:40A 6/1/2015 7/28/2015
PSYCHOLOGY
PSY200 601 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 3 M & W 11:00A 01:40pP 6/1/2015 7/28/2015
SPEECH
SPH107 601 FUNDAMENTALS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 3 T&TH 02:00P 04:40pP 6/1/2015 7/28/2015
WELDING
WDT108 601 SMAW FILLET/OFC 3 MONDAY 07:00A 12:00P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
MONDAY 12:30P 02:30P
WDT110 601 INDUSTRIAL BLUEPRINT READING 3 THURSDAY 12:30P 04:15pP 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
WDT122 601 SMAW FILLET/OFC LAB 3 WEDNESDAY 07:00A 12:00P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015

WEDNESDAY 12:30P 04:30P
THURSDAY 07:30A 12:00pP

WDT217 601 SMAW CARBON PIPE THEORY 3 MONDAY 02:30P 03:45P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
TUESDAY 07:00A 12:00P
TUESDAY 12:30P 04:30P

WDT257 601 SMAW CARBON PIPE LAB 3 WEDNESDAY 07:00A 12:00P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
WEDNESDAY 12:30P 04:30P
THURSDAY 07:30A 12:00pP



COURSE CREDIT START END
SECTION COURSE NAME HOURS DAYS TIME DATE DATE
EVENING CLASSES
CIS146 621 MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3 THURSDAY 05:30P 09:30P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
REL152 621 SURVEY OF NEW TESTAMENT 3 THURSDAY 05:30P 09:30P 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
ONLINE CLASSES
BI0O120 700 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
CIS146 700 MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
C0S133 700 SALON MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
ECO231 700 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
ECO232 700 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
GEO100 700 WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
HIS121 700 WORLD HISTORY | 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
HIS122 700 WORLD HISTORY I 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
MUS101 700 MUSIC APPRECIATION 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
OAD101 700 BEGINNING KEYBOARDING 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
OAD103 700 INTERMEDIATE KEYBOARDING 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
PHL206 700 ETHICS AND SOCIETY 3 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015
PHS111 700 PHYSICAL SCIENCE | 4 TBA TBA TBA 5/19/2015 7/29/2015



